1.0SET E CYCLES 27.5 RALEIGH SURGE ECO SS DD  23809.5287116090 1190.485.0 1  23809.52  25,000.0

FR NO: MD9090878

1.00Total Qty

595.24SGST%

595.24CGST%
2.5023809.52 595.24

595.24

2.50

TaxBasic Amt TotalTaxCGST% SGST%  23809.52

0.00.Transport : Round Off

0.00Discount Rs

Rupees: TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY Grand Total  25000.00

Narration : INGULKAR VRUSHALI SADASHIV Credit CardPayment Mode 

Customer ID Proof :

For SURANA CYCLESPAYMENT QR CODE--Interest @24% will be charged on the bill if not paid within 30 days.

--Goods are sent at owner's risk and our responsibility ceases on the